

March 21, 2011

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2157

Page 1, line 1, replace "two" with "a"

Page 1, line 1, replace "subdivisions" with "subdivision"

Page 1, line 2, remove "and a new paragraph to subdivision a of subsection 3 of section 39-06.1-10"

Page 1, line 3, remove "and demerit points"

Page 1, line 7, replace "Two" with "A"

Page 1, line 7, replace "subdivisions" with "subdivision"

Page 1, line 8, replace "are" with "is"

Page 1, remove line 9

Page 1, remove lines 12 through 15

Page 2, remove lines 6 through 14

Re-number accordingly